Ultrahigh-Pur i ty  F luoropolymer
Diaphragm Valves
DRP Ser ies
■	 Pneumatic and quarter-turn manual 2-way and 3-way models; pneumatic and
manual models with adjustable flow and bypass features
■	 Modified PTFE wetted parts and polypropylene actuator
■	 Meet SEMI Standard F57-0301 for ultrahigh-purity system components

Fine Thread Flare
End Connections Shown
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
C
Valve
Body
Size
End
Connection
Size
Basic
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
Weight A B C D E F G H J
Fine Thread Flare End Connections
Dimensions, in. (mm) lb (kg)
Small
1/4 NXT-DRP41AFCFC-
2.43 (61.7)
3.28 (83.3)
1.29
(32.8)
0.64 (16.3)
0.68
(17.3)
1.46 (37.1) 1.61
(40.9)
1.83
(46.5)
0.86
(21.8)
 0.23 (0.10)
3/8 NXT-DRP41AFDFD- 3.48 (88.4) 0.59 (15.0)
1/2 NXT-DRP41AFEFE- 2.68 (68.1) 3.78 (96.0) 0.77 (19.6) 1.71 (43.4)  0.28 (0.13)
Medium
1/2 NXT-DRP81AFEFE-
4.56 (116)
4.80 (122)
2.30
(58.4)
0.84 (21.3) 1.25
(31.8)
2.67 (67.8) 2.76
(70.1)
3.05
(77.5)
1.57
(39.9)
 1.2 (0.54)
3/4 NXT-DRP81AFGFG- 5.06 (129)
1 NXT-DRP81AFJFJ- 5.06 (129) 5.70 (145) 1.14 (29.0) 3.17 (80.5)  1.5 (0.68)
Large
3/4 NXT-DRP161AFGFG-
6.42 (163)
6.26 (159)
3.52
(89.4)
1.08 (27.4) 2.21
(56.1)
3.40 (86.4) 3.86
(98.0)
4.52
(115)
2.55
(64.8)
 3.5 (1.6) 1 NXT-DRP161AFJFJ- 6.90 (175)
1 1/4 NXT-DRP161AFKFK- 6.55 (166) 6.50 (165) 1.21 (30.7) 3.53 (89.7)
Nippon Pillar Super 300 End Connections
Dimensions, in. (mm) lb (kg)
Small
1/4 NXT-DRP41ANCNC-

Nippon Pillar Super 300
End Connections Shown
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Valve
Body
Size
End
Connection
Size
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
Weight A B C D G H J
Fine Thread Flare End Connections
Dimensions, in. (mm) lb (kg)
Small
1/4 NXT-DRP41AFCFC-WH
2.80 (71.1)
3.28 (83.3)
1.29
(32.8)
0.64 (16.3)
1.61
(40.9)
1.83
(46.5)
0.86
(21.8)
 0.23 (0.10)
3/8 NXT-DRP41AFDFD-WH 3.48 (88.4) 0.59 (15.0)
1/2 NXT-DRP41AFEFE-WH 3.06 (77.7) 3.78 (96.0) 0.77 (19.6)  0.28 (0.13)
Medium
1/2 NXT-DRP81AFEFE-WH
4.38 (111)
4.80 (122)
2.30
(58.4)
0.84 (21.3) 2.76
(70.1)
3.05
(77.5)
1.57
(39.9)
 1.2 (0.54)
3/4 NXT-DRP81AFGFG-WH 5.06 (129)
1 NXT-DRP81AFJFJ-WH 4.88 (124) 5.70 (145) 1.14 (29.0)  1.5 (0.68)
Large
3/4 NXT-DRP161AFGFG-WH
7.60 (193)
6.26 (159)
3.52
(89.4)
1.08 (27.4) 3.86
(98.0)
4.52
(115)
2.55
(64.8)
 3.5 (1.6) 1 NXT-DRP161AFJFJ-WH 6.90 (175)
1 1/4 NXT-DRP161AFKFK-WH 7.73 (196) 6.50 (165) 1.21 (30.7)
Nippon Pillar Super 300 End Connections
Dimensions, in. (mm) lb (kg)
Small
1/4 NXT-DRP41ANCNC-WH
2.80 (71.1)
2.40 (61.0)
1.29
(32.8)

25 NXT-DRP161ANQNQ-WH 149 (5.88)
8     Ultrahigh-Purity Fluoropolymer Diaphragm Valves
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
C
Example: NXT-DRP41YFCFCFC-S
B
F
H
J
G
Top
Fine Thread Flare
End Connections Shown
End
Connection
Size
Basic
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
WeightA B C D E F G H J
Fine Thread Flare End Fittings
Dimensions, in. (mm) lb (kg)
1/4 NXT-DRP41YFCFCFC-
2.97
(75.4)
3.28 (83.3)
1.29
(32.8)
1.23
(31.2)
2.56
(65.0)
0.86
(21.8)
1.61
(40.9)
1.83
(46.5)
2.28 (57.9) 0.27 (0.12)
3/8 NXT-DRP41YFDFDFD- 3.48 (88.4) 2.38 (60.5) 0.29 (0.13)
1/2 NXT-DRP41YFEFEFE- 3.78 (96.0) 2.63 (66.8) 0.31 (0.14)
Nippon Pillar Super 300 End Connections
Dimensions, in. (mm) lb (kg)
1/4 NXT-DRP41YNCNCNC- 2.97
(75.4)
2.40 (61.0) 1.29
(32.8)
1.23
(31.2)
2.56
(65.0)
0.86
(21.8)
1.61
(40.9)
1.83
(46.5)
1.84 (46.7) 0.27 (0.12)
3/8 NXT-DRP41YNDNDND- 2.72 (69.1) 2.00 (50.8) 0.29 (0.13)
Pneumatic 3-Way Valves,
Small Body Size
To order, add an actuator thread designator
to the basic ordering number.

number.
Example: NXT-DRP41AFCFC-CB
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change. For additional valve dimensions, see page 6 for pneumatic
valves and page 7 for manual valves.
Adjustable-Flow
Manual Valves
To order an adjustable-flow manual
valve, add an actuator type designator
to a basic ordering number.
Example: NXT-DRP41AFCFC-AWH
➀ Not available with large valve bodies.
Pneumatic
Actuator Thread
Adjustable-
Flow
Designator
Adjustable-
Bypass
Designator
10-32
(small valve body);
1/8 in. NPT
(medium and large
valve body)
CL CB
M5  0.8
(small valve body);
JIS Rc-1/8 (ISO 7)
(medium and large
valve body)
ECL ECB
Actuator Type Designator
Standard AWH
Panel mount APM➀
Valve
Body
Size
End
Connection
Size
Basic
Ordering
Number
Max
Cv
Adjustable-Flow
Manual Valve
Adjustable-Flow
Pneumatic Valves
Adjustable-Bypass
Pneumatic Valves
Height
in. (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
Height
in. (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
Height
in. (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
Fine Thread Flare End Connections
Small
1/4 in.  NXT-DRP41AFCFC-  0.4
 3.38 (85.9)  0.20 (0.09)  3.27 (83.1)  0.30 (0.14)  3.39 (86.1)  0.30 (0.14)
3/8 in.  NXT-DRP41AFDFD-
 0.8
1/2 in.  NXT-DRP41AFEFE-  3.63 (92.2)  0.24 (0.11)  3.52 (89.4)  0.34 (0.15)  3.64 (92.5)  0.34 (0.15)
Medium
1/2 in.  NXT-DRP81AFEFE-  2.6